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Day

Time

JMNLUI24AK
Shipping and Port Engineering

Seaport Naval Architecture
Management and Shipbuilding

JMNIS24AK

Innovative Electrical and
automation Systems

JMNGI24AK
Production Engineering

JMNIPI24AK
Innovative Processes
Engineering

Monday

8.20
9.50

10.00
11.30

10.30 a.m. - 12.00 p.m.
Principles of Personnel
Management Methodology
R. Ziliené
119 Room, 84 Herkaus Manto str

12.00
13.30

13:40
15:10

Cleaner Production and Cleaner Production and
Ecodesign Ecodesign

Prof. dr. A. Zukauskaité Prof. dr. A. Zukauskaité

303 Room, 17 Bijunu str 303 Room, 17 Bijunu str

15:20
16:50

17.00
18.30

Functional Materials and
Coatings
J. Uebe

316 Room, 17 Bijunu str

Tuesday

8.20
9.50

10:00
11:30

10.30 am. - 12.00 p.m.
Innovations Strategies
R. Ziliené
119 Room, 84 Herkaus Manto
str

12.00
13.30

Port
Infrastructure
Planning and

Design
P. Rapalis
JTI, 17
Universiteto av.

13:40
15:10

Packaging Technologies and
Equipment
S. Grigalitniené
246 Room. 17 Bijunu str

15:20
16:50

Transport
theory,
systems and
management
Doc. dr. R.
Barzdziukas
236 Room, 17
Bijunu str

17:00
18:30

Design Systems
V. Djackov
243 Room, 17
Bijunu str

Ships Automated

Autonomous Robot Systems
R. Laurutis
JTI, 17Universiteto av

18:40
20:10

Wednesday

8.20
9.50

10.00
11.30

12:00
13:30

13:40
15:10

Advanced Environmental
Engineering
Z. Kryzevigius

420 Room, 17 Bijunu str

15:20
16:50

Production Logistics
Prof. J. Januténiené
111 Room, 17 Bijunu str

Biofuel and Biorefinery
Technologies

Prof. dr. A. Zukauskaité

303 Room, 17 Bijunu str

17.00
18.30

Experimental
Marine
Hydrodynamics
V. Djackov
243 Room, 17
Bijunu str

8.20
9.50

Thur

10.00



https://tvarkarasciai.ku.lt/

11.30
** Port
Infrastructure
Planning and Diagnostics of Electrical and
12.00 Design Electronics Equipment
13.30 Doc. Dr. B. Doc. dr. A. Senulis
PlaCiené 410 Room, 17 Bijunu str
235 Room 17
Bijunu str
13.40
15.10
Economy of Maritime Transport
Companies
15.20 E. Valioniené
16.50 | 316 A Room, 5 Salomejos Neries
str
Offshore Wind Energy
17.00 R. Mickeviciené
18.30 235 Room, 17 Bijunu str
8.20
9.50
> | 10:00
_g 11:30
‘= | 12.00
L | 13.30
13.40
15.10
15.20
16.50
Ship Structural
Mechanics and
Vibration *Sustainable Resource
16.50 P. Mazeika Management
18.30 118 a., 208 a., O. Anne
Bijany g. 17 404 Room, 17 Bijunu str

Research Work 2

Research Practice

Scientific Research Project 2

Research 2




